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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Sherpa Blanket

Stay warm and comfortable with this Sherpa blanket designed for everyday relaxation. One side
features silky-soft fleece, while the reverse side is lined with plush Sherpa for added warmth and
texture. Perfect for lounging, layering, and gifting, this blanket provides a cozy feel without being too

heavy. Easy to care for and machine washable. Product BL-003
Material Polyester 440¢g
Print Method Heat Transferred Style
Sizes Available ¢ 30 inch x 40 inch

¢ 50 inch x 60 inch
¢ 60 inch x 80 inch

Minimum Qty 1

Digital Proof $20(P) (Required)

Price on (P)
Size/Qty 1 5 10 20 50 100 200
30inch x 40 $206.00 $88.88 $77.76 $71.40 $67.18 $67.18 $67.18
inch
50 inch x 60 $252.00 $134.00 $120.00 $116.00 $116.00 $114.00 $114.00
inch
60inch x 80 $282.00 $196.00 $188.00 $180.00 $180.00 $180.00 $180.00
inch

Production Time Charges



Qty/Days
1-4
5-9
10-19
20 - 49
50 - 99
100 - 199
200+

10 Days
$51.32
$61.58
$73.90
$88.68
$106.42
$127.70
$153.24

Shipping Time Charges

Qty/Days
1-4
5-9
10-19
20 - 49
50 - 99
100 - 199
200+

*All shipping and production charges are on NET

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

7 Days
$64.16
$64.14
$92.38
$110.86
$133.02
$159.64
$191.56

2 Days

$120.30
$144.33
$173.22
$207.84
$249.42
$299.31
$359.16

5 Days

$100.24
$120.28
$144.34
$173.22
$207.86
$249.42
$299.30
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