



PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Sherpa Blanket



Stay warm and comfortable with this Sherpa blanket designed for everyday relaxation. One side features silky-soft fleece, while the reverse side is lined with plush Sherpa for added warmth and texture. Perfect for lounging, layering, and gifting, this blanket provides a cozy feel without being too heavy. Easy to care for and machine washable.

Product	BL-003
Material	Polyester 440g
Print Method	Heat Transferred Style
Sizes Available	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• 30 inch x 40 inch• 50 inch x 60 inch• 60 inch x 80 inch
Minimum Qty	1
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)

Size/Qty	Price on (P)						
	1	5	10	20	50	100	200
30 inch x 40 inch	\$206.00	\$88.88	\$77.76	\$71.40	\$67.18	\$67.18	\$67.18
50 inch x 60 inch	\$252.00	\$134.00	\$120.00	\$116.00	\$116.00	\$114.00	\$114.00
60 inch x 80 inch	\$282.00	\$196.00	\$188.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$180.00

Production Time Charges

Qty/Days	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
1 - 4	\$51.32	\$64.16	\$100.24
5 - 9	\$61.58	\$64.14	\$120.28
10 - 19	\$73.90	\$92.38	\$144.34
20 - 49	\$88.68	\$110.86	\$173.22
50 - 99	\$106.42	\$133.02	\$207.86
100 - 199	\$127.70	\$159.64	\$249.42
200+	\$153.24	\$191.56	\$299.30

Shipping Time Charges

Qty/Days	4 Days	2 Days
1 - 4	Free	\$120.30
5 - 9	Free	\$144.33
10 - 19	Free	\$173.22
20 - 49	Free	\$207.84
50 - 99	Free	\$249.42
100 - 199	Free	\$299.31
200+	Free	\$359.16

****All shipping and production charges are on NET**